TRINITY

WEEKLY FEE SCHEDULE

9709 Allisonville Road
Indianapolis, IN 46250

317-849-9551

EFFECTIVE JUNE 3, 2024-MAY 30, 2025

ALL RATES LISTED ARE FOR ACH
Cash/check payments will be an additional $15/week

Infants (6 weeks-12 months)
Fulltime $365

1 & 2 year olds/Toddler

2 days $200
3 days $275
4 days $320
5 days $340

3 year olds and up
(Must be potty-trained to receive this rate)

2 days $190
3 days $245
4 days $295
5 days $305
ANNUAL FEE
Each child $150
Maximum per family $300
Before/After care $100

We are proud to keep annual fees low and
not charge supply or book fees.

Before and/or After School
Before K-4t $5/day
After K-6t $30/day

Flex Schedule
Available for $5/day

Additional child(ren) discount
$10/week for 3-5 days
$5/week for 2 days

PAYMENT IS MADE THROUGH
BRIGHTWHEEL CHILD CARE
SOFTWARE/APP

PAYMENT IS DUE EVERY OTHER
MONDAY REGARDLESS OF THE DAYS
ATTENDING



